
Frame made of solid wood with nozag spring system.

High resilient variable density polyurethane foam.

High resilient variable density polyurethane foam. Cover of fibre-fill on top.

Fixed.

Black powder coated steel legs with brass ring.

For maintenance of fabric, please contact your retailer.

860 mm

800 mm

1970 mm

440 mm
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

STRUCTURE INTERIOR

STRUCTURE PADDING

SEAT

COVER

LEGS

MAINTENANCE

2.5 SEATER

1670 mm

800 mm

2 SEATER


